—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Manager Prop & Salvage Div

Truck Driver
Truck Driver
Truck Driver
Admin Assistant
Supply Clerk Il
Supply Clerk Il
Supply Clerk Il
Truck Driver
Supply Clerk Il
Retired Annuitant Il
Truck Driver
Supply Clerk Il
Supply Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage
Gsa-Property & Salvage

Total Wages

$74,260
$63,052
$58,352
$54,260
$52,321
$41,353
$37,994
$37,765
$30,542
$26,401
$23,690
$20,898
$12,983

$2,723



