	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Prop & Salvage Div		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$74,260
2.	Truck Driver		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$63,052
3.	Truck Driver		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$58,352
4.	Truck Driver		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$54,260
5.	Admin Assistant		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$52,321
6.	Supply Clerk II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$41,353
7.	Supply Clerk II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$37,994
8.	Supply Clerk II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$37,765
9.	Truck Driver		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$30,542
10.	Supply Clerk II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$26,401
11.	Retired Annuitant II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$23,690
12.	Truck Driver		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$20,898
13.	Supply Clerk II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$12,983
14.	Supply Clerk II		Alameda County	Gsa-Property & Salvage	\$2,723